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DEPARTMENT OF GENERAL SERVICES

PADGS - Bid Tab

Posted: July 1, 2020 - CORRECTED August 24, 2020
Project Name: Fort Indiantown Gap Readiness Center (CAB) - Rehabilitation

Section
Name

Company Name Rejection Reasons

Bid Package Name: DGS C-0962-0030 Ph1.1 General (36 records)
Section Name: Base Bid (12 records)

Base Bid
Base Bid
Base Bid
Base Bid
Base Bid
Base Bid
Base Bid
Base Bid
Base Bid
Base Bid

Base Bid
Base Bid

Uhrig Construction

EAST COAST CONTRACTING INC
Premier Construction Group, Inc.
eciConstruction

RLS Construction Group

Caliber Contracting Services

KLA Roofing & Construction, LLC

Boyle Construction, Inc.

D.A. Nolt, Inc.

JONES MASONRY RESTORATION CORP

Murphy, Quigley Company, Inc.
Senate Builders & Construction Managers,
Inc.

Section Name: Base Bid 2 (12 records)

Base Bid 2
Base Bid 2
Base Bid 2
Base Bid 2
Base Bid 2
Base Bid 2
Base Bid 2
Base Bid 2
Base Bid 2
Base Bid 2

Base Bid 2

Base Bid 2
Section Name
Base Bid 3
Base Bid 3
Base Bid 3
Base Bid 3
Base Bid 3
Base Bid 3
Base Bid 3
Base Bid 3
Base Bid 3
Base Bid 3

Base Bid 3
Base Bid 3

Uhrig Construction

EAST COAST CONTRACTING INC
Premier Construction Group, Inc.
eciConstruction

RLS Construction Group

Caliber Contracting Services

KLA Roofing & Construction, LLC

Boyle Construction, Inc.

D.A. Nolt, Inc.

JONES MASONRY RESTORATION CORP

Senate Builders & Construction Managers,
Inc.
Murphy, Quigley Company, Inc.

: Base Bid 3 (12 records)

Uhrig Construction

EAST COAST CONTRACTING INC
Premier Construction Group, Inc.
eciConstruction

RLS Construction Group

Caliber Contracting Services

KLA Roofing & Construction, LLC

Boyle Construction, Inc.

D.A. Nolt, Inc.

JONES MASONRY RESTORATION CORP

Murphy, Quigley Company, Inc.
Senate Builders & Construction Managers,
Inc.

Quote (Total
Cost)

1,846,912.00
1,937,700.00
1,959,520.00
1,975,000.00
2,130,800.00
2,262,000.00
2,277,963.42
2,450,010.00
2,565,933.00
2,891,000.00

3,093,000.00
3,198,000.00

1,973,690.00
2,080,700.00
2,100,144.00
2,112,000.00
2,263,988.00
2,417,000.00
2,440,515.13
2,586,245.00
2,831,993.00
3,088,000.00

3,298,000.00
3,338,000.00

1,988,106.00
2,112,700.00
2,115,104.00
2,156,500.00
2,286,273.00
2,455,000.00
2,494,745.40
2,618,278.00
2,847,633.00
3,125,000.00

3,346,000.00
3,348,000.00

Bid
Withdrawn?



Bid Package Name: DGS C-0962-0030 Ph1.2 - HVAC (15 records)

Section Name
Base Bid
Base Bid
Base Bid
Base Bid
Base Bid

Section Name
Base Bid 2
Base Bid 2
Base Bid 2
Base Bid 2
Base Bid 2

Section Name
Base Bid 3
Base Bid 3
Base Bid 3
Base Bid 3
Base Bid 3

: Base Bid (5 records)
Heisey Mechanical, Ltd
Midline Mechanical, LLC
Frey Lutz
JBM Mechanical
SSM INDUSTRIES INC

: Base Bid 2 (5 records)
Heisey Mechanical, Ltd
Midline Mechanical, LLC
Frey Lutz
JBM Mechanical
SSM INDUSTRIES INC

: Base Bid 3 (5 records)
Heisey Mechanical, Ltd
Midline Mechanical, LLC
Frey Lutz
JBM Mechanical
SSM INDUSTRIES INC

Bid Package Name: DGS C-0962-0030 Ph1.3 - Plumbing (21 records)

Section Name
Base Bid
Base Bid
Base Bid
Base Bid
Base Bid
Base Bid
Base Bid

Section Name
Base Bid 2

Base Bid 2
Base Bid 2
Base Bid 2
Base Bid 2
Base Bid 2
Base Bid 2

: Base Bid (7 records)
SSM INDUSTRIES INC
Bognet Inc.

LTS Plumbing & Heating Inc

Vision Mechanical, Inc.
King Bryant Inc
Frey Lutz
Yannuzzi, Inc.

: Base Bid 2 (7 records)
Yannuzzi, Inc.

Bognet Inc.
SSM INDUSTRIES INC

LTS Plumbing & Heating Inc

Vision Mechanical, Inc.
King Bryant Inc
Frey Lutz

Section Name: Base Bid 3 (7 records)

Base Bid 3

Base Bid 3
Base Bid 3
Base Bid 3
Base Bid 3
Base Bid 3
Base Bid 3

Yannuzzi, Inc.

Bognet Inc.
SSM INDUSTRIES INC

LTS Plumbing & Heating Inc

Vision Mechanical, Inc.
King Bryant Inc
Frey Lutz

Neither the written or
numeric representation
of the cost(s) makes
sense.

Neither the written or
numeric representation
of the cost(s) makes
sense.

4,069,000.00
4,096,000.00
4,185,000.00
4,242,000.00
5,404,600.00

4,069,000.00
4,096,000.00
4,185,000.00
4,242,000.00
5,404,600.00

4,069,000.00
4,096,000.00
4,185,000.00
4,242,000.00
5,404,600.00

215,900.00
217,778.00
223,500.00
272,132.00
431,775.00
556,000.00
586,121.00

19,555.00

298,778.00
308,400.00
330,500.00
351,511.00
453,563.00
683,000.00

199,555.00

298,778.00
308,400.00
330,500.00
351,511.00
453,563.00
683,000.00



Bid Package Name: DGS C-0962-0030 Ph1.4 - Electrical (12 records)

Section Name
Base Bid

Base Bid
Base Bid
Base Bid

Section Name
Base Bid 2

Base Bid 2

Base Bid 2
Base Bid 2
Section Name
Base Bid 3

Base Bid 3

Base Bid 3
Base Bid 3
Grand Totals (84

: Base Bid (4 records)
MidState Mechanical and Electrical, LLC

Cyprium Solutions, Inc.
Orbit Technologies Services
US Solutions, Inc

: Base Bid 2 (4 records)
US Solutions, Inc

MidState Mechanical and Electrical, LLC

Cyprium Solutions, Inc.

Orbit Technologies Services
: Base Bid 3 (4 records)

US Solutions, Inc

MidState Mechanical and Electrical, LLC

Orbit Technologies Services
Cyprium Solutions, Inc.

Neither the written or
numeric representation
of the cost(s) makes
sense.

Neither the written or
numeric representation
of the cost(s) makes
sense.

1,867,434.00
1,980,000.00

2,128,246.49
2,173,394.00

113,750.00

1,869,233.00

2,120,000.00
2,175,001.49

227,500.00

1,993,697.00

2,259,194.42
2,370,000.00



